May 27 2024 (18:37) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Gorakhpur Weekly Special/03507XX - COVR - ER
ASN/Asansol Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur junction
13h 25m - 643 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN [Asansol Junction 16:15 0 |1 0 72 [106 |ER
2 CRJ Chittaranjan 16:36 16:38 2m |0 |1 25 |87 |178 |ER
3 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 17:17 17:19 2m (0 |1 82 |70 (248 |ER
4 |JSME (Jasidih Junction 17:44 17:46 2m |0 |1 111 |38 |260 |ER
5 A Jhajha 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 155 |92 |138 |ECR
6 KIUL  [Kiul Junction 19:35 19:37 2m |0 |1 208 |24 [153 |ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 21:15 21:35 20m |0 |1 247 |61 |48 |[ECR
8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:25 22:30 5m |0 |1 298 |63 |47 |ECR
9 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 350 (65 |57 |[ECR
10 |HJP Hajipur Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |3 (2 |404 |34 |55 |ECR
11 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 02:05 02:15 10m [0 |2 [463 |67 |58 |NER
12 SV Siwan Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |3 |2 525 |84 |69 [NER
13 [BTT Bhatni Junction 03:50 03:52 2m (3 |2 573 |44 |77 |[NER
14 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 04:20 04:25 5m |2 |2 594 |39 |78 |NER
15 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 05:40 0 |2 |643 |- 84 |NER

May 27 2024 (18:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



